
8. 0 Christchurch Liedertafel
Conducted by Victor C, Peters
Part Songs:
The Lee Shore Jenkins
Fol, dol, do Gibbs
Robert Allison (baritone)
Loving. Smile of Sister Kind

i Gounod
~ Ghotr:
Gipsy Songs Brahms
Maurice Till (piano)
Ballade in F Minor Chopin
Part Songs:
A Summer’s Lullaby Gibson
Shadow March Prothero
Winston Sharp (baritone)I Attempt from Love’s Sick-
‘ ness
More Love or More Disdain 1
crave Purcell
Choir: :

Pilgrim’s Chorus Wagner
The, Herald Elgar
(From the Winter Garden)
‘9, 0 From the Thesaurus
Album
9.30 "The Blind Man’s House"
9.43 Modern Dance Band Vacal-ists10.0 Sanroma with the Vietor
Symphony Orchestra in (Con-
densed Movements from Popu-lar Concertos, and songs by Joan
Hammond
10.30" Close down

PS) [= &RlGREYMOUTH.940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Billy, Cotton Presents
9.15 Ted Steele and his Nova-
tones
3.32 Light Orchestras
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Nelson
Eddy (baritone) ;

10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Gypsy Melodies
2.15 "The Gentleman PG

Dressmaker," talk by DorothyWhite
2.30 Carefree .Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music
Tannhauser Overture Wagner
Piece in Habanera Form

Ravel
3.15 Frenoh Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Vagabonds"
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘Mitty
the Pussy’s New Family"
4.45 Dance Music
6. 0 "Random Harvest"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 News from the Labour
Market
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeHarry Horlick Plays Strauss
7.45 The Comedy Harmonists8. 0 "Laura"
8.30 "Streamline"
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical HourLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Hamlet Overture
Bluebird ("Aurora’s Weda-
ding’’)

Charles Kullman (tenor)
Lenski’s Aria (‘‘Eugen One-
gin’’)
Philadelphia Orchestra
* Solitude
The Concertgebouw Orchestra
of Amsterdam
Symphony No. 4 Tohaikovski

10.30 Close down

al, Y 790 ke, 380 m.°
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Orchestras Around theWorld: England
10. O Friends of Famous Queens;
Madame Carette, by Mary Wig-
ley
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Marie. Cal-
igna (Germany)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

|2.0 Local Weather Conditions
2. 1 George Wright (Hammond
organ)2.15 Voices in Harmony
3. 0 Their History on Record:Alfredo Campoli

|3.15 French Broadcast to Post+
Primary Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in G, K.387 Mozart
Sonata No. 1 in E Flat Haydn

4.30 Children’s Session: Nature
Night
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 The Wandering of a New
Zealand Physicist, by Dr. R. R.
Nimmo, newly appointed Pro-
fessor of Physics, University of
Otago
7.15 The Story of Tea: Blend-
ing and Industrial Services
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
AVAS MACFARLANE (mezzb-
soprano)
He of all the Best, the Dearest
The Lotus Flower
I Will Not Grieve Schumann
(Studio Recital)7.45 Highlights from Grand

Opera: "Ii Trovatore"’ 5

8.15 "The Man Who Wasn’t
There," by Victor Andrews
8.41 Arthur, Rubinstein (piano)
Chopin Makurkas9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 BBC Brains Trust: RobertBoothby, Geoffrey Crowther,
John Gloag, Mary Agnes Ham-ilton and Questionmaster Don-
ald McCullough
Why do the British dislike out-
door cafes?
Should bread be rationed? ,Has respect died out among the
working classes?
Would we benefit from the
liquidation of the National
Debt?
What is the National Trust?
Are Strikes morally defensible?
Which is the most historically
interesting English county?
Is the possession of private pro-
perty a guarantee of individ-
ual freedom?10.15 Silver Wedding of Their
Majesties the King and Queen
The State Drive and St. Paul’s
Sérvice directly rebroadcastfrom the BBC
11.30 Close down

’NVO DUNEDIN.1140 kc. 263m,|
4.30 p.m. Light Music6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.0 "Stringtime": George
Melachrino and his Orchestra
8.30 "The Corsican Brothers"
9. 0 The Allen Roth. Show
9.15 "Serenade"
9.42 . Light Concert
10.30 Close down

INV ZS INVERCARGILLP 680 ke. 44) m,

0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.4 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: "The Vitamin
B Group’ f

9.45 Voices in Harmony10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 ‘Destiny Bay" from th@Book by Don Byrne2.15 Classical Hour
Brahms’ Chamber Muslo
Quintet in F Minor, Op, 34 for
Piano and StringsIntermezzo in E Flat Minor,
Op. 118, No. 6Intermezzo in B Flat Major,Op. 76, No. 4

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Broadcasts te
Schools
3.30 Hospital session
4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s session: Favoursite Fairy Tales and Correspond-ence Club
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.15 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Young Farmers’ Clubs"
Speaker: A. R. Rankin (Dept,
Agriculture)7.30 **Melba"
8. 0 Picture Parade. A frank
comment on the film world8.30 "ITMA"
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "No. 17" New Feature
(NZBS Production)

9.58 Modern Dance Music10.30 Close down

Monday, April 26Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

IZB wen tn.
6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade withPhil Shone
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator .10. 0 The Strange House. of
Geoffrey Mariowe
10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren |

10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Luncheon Programme12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)12.35 Shopping Reporter1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories

|

1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)3. 0 Afternoon Concert
3.15 Irish Melodies
reg inon Vallini) elodies and Humour
Rhythm of the Islands

4.45 Windjammer: Record ,Breaking
EVENING PROGRAMME
Just for You
Kidnapped
This is My Story
Biuey and CurleyThe Adventures of Perry
ason
The Listeners’ Club
First Light Fraser Returns
Raiph and oy?Tempo of the altz

8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)9.0 #£=Radio Playhouse
9.30 Latest Recorded Muslo10. 0 The,People’s Pen
10.30 Movie Musicale: FilmMuslo41.0 Variety Band Box a:

11.15 Youth Must Have Its Swing
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right7. 0 The Organ, the Dance
Band, and Me
8. 0 What Cofinie Boswell Sings
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Arias from Opera9.45 + Suite of Three English
Dances10.0 The Strange House of
Geoffrey Marlowe
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. O Bright Musical Fare
120 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion
The Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)at Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session3. 0 String Time4.0 Music Tapestry4.45 Windjammer: The Wreckof the Dunbar
EVENING PROGRAMME

"

6. 0 Music and Song
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of
Experts answer the Questions7. 0 This is My Story
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Furnished Room, by 0.
Henry
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Melody Mixture8.45 Jackpots Session (Maurie
Power)a Radio Playhouse
9.45 Suppertime Musio10. 0 Flying 55 (last broadcast?
10.15 Tenor Time
10.30 In the Ballroom
11. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

SZB ne nee
Oa.m. Break o’ Day Musio
0 Emphasis on Optimism

sit)
Breakfast Club (Happl

6.
7.

9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Musio Hall of the Air
10.0 The Strange House of
Geoffrey Marlowe (first broad-
cast)
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Musio at Mid-day= p.m. Home Decorating ses-sion
Shopping Reporter’s Session
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.16 Musical Potpourr!
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Herman Darewski and His
Orchestra
3.15 Accent on Strings: Leslie
Bridgewater
3.30 Flanagan and Allen
4. 0 On the Hill Billy Trail
4.30 In Modern Mood4.45 Windjammer: Thar She
Blows (Pt. 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Your Music and Mine |6. 0

6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Out of the Box7.0 #£°'This is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 A Case for Cleveland |

7.46 The Crimson Circle
|8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns

8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Glen Gray and his Casa
Loma Orchestra
8.45 Do You Knowa 4 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Let’s Keep It Bright
9.45 Music from the EarlyTalkies
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.16 Tale of Hollywood10.45 Polynesian Melodies
11.156 Swing Time12. 0 Close down

4ZB denegee
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Sing a Song of Happiness9.45 Duo Pianists
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
News Reporter10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. O Lunch Hour. Tunes
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter session

5 Musical Alphabet: Lou
Preager and his Orchestra, Lillj
Palmer, Paradise Island Trio,
and Alfred Piccaver
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Alma)
3. 0 The Mills Brothers Enter-
tain
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano
sec ol Excerpts from the film Ro-salle
4. 0 The Rocky Mountaineers4.15 Musical Medleys and Se-
lections
4.45 Windjammer: Wreck of
the Bay of Panama (Pt. 2 ;

EVENING PROGRAMM
6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Mystery of Darrington
7. 0 This Is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Phantom Drummer8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 The Songs of Wilfred
Sanderson
8.45 Nemesis Incorporated9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Novelty Vocal Ensembles
10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
10.16 Dial for Your District
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

2A. PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke, 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses«sion
9.31 The Kentucky Minstrels
9.45 Home Decorating9.50 Melodies to Remember
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Music
6.30 Song Successes
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The.
Family Doctor
7.30 The Corsican Brothers7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Jealaus
Sister
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 These Were Hits8.45 The Bakers: Josephine and
raps?9. 0 adio Playhousesg Piano Novelties: Sefton
a y
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0. Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

This morning at 10.15 1ZB
presents another episode in the
Georgette Heyer story "Regencyrea a drama of the Georgianra.

"The Strange House of Geoff-
rey Marlowe’? commences from
8ZB at 10 o’elock this morning.
This programme may be heard
from 1ZB and 2ZB at 10 a.m.
every Monday, and will shortly
be heard from 4ZB and 2ZA.
* * Bad

An intimate and
_ personalstory is narrated in interesting

style from the four ZB Stations
at 7 o’clock this evening when
the announcer introduces "This
is My Story."

ak * * :

A famous cartoon strip comes
to life on the radio at 7.15 to-
night when the Australian char-
acters "Bluey and Curley" en-
counter more difficulties to en-

. tertain the entire family.
— LS


